Paxton-Mitchell
Snooper® Truck

SNOOPER SNOOPER
SERIES 140-B SERIES 140-P

HORIZONTAL UNDERBRIDGE REACH 40' 40

VERTICAL REACH UP

*38'w/ opt overhead N/A

VERTICAL REACH DOWN 24
FENCE CLEARANCE g g
SIDEWALK CLEARANCE 6 8
BASKET/ PLATFORM CAPACITY 600 LB. total 600 LB.

Basket / Platform size (2) 24"x24"x 42"h 2'x 28" w/ extension
OUTRIGGER TYPE STABILIZERS YES YES
ROTATING TURRETS 1 1
ARTICULATING BOOMS
TELESCOPING BOOMS
OVERALL LENGTH
OVERALL HEIGHT

HIGHWAY LEGAL
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SNOOPER
SERIES 140-PXL

33
N/A
15'
3.5
N/A
2,900 LB.
4x15%42" h
YES

|

SNOOPER
SERIES 230

33’

30’

600 LB.

36"x60"x42"h

“All dimensions and specifications are subject to change pending final design” and
“We reserve the right to modify the specifications described herein without notification.”

36"x60"x42"h

SNOOPER SNOOPER SNOOPER
SERIES 240-B SERIES 240-P SERIES 260

52' 40' 60'

45' N/A 48'

53’ 25 70'

10' 10° 10'

12' 12' 12'
600 LB. 1,500 LB. 600 LB.
30-1/2" x 22'-34'x42"h 36"x60"x42"h
YES YES

2 2

Standard Configuration
P 3-Station intercom system
» Emergency hydraulic backup

SNOOPER
PM 244

44
33’
44
12'
14'

600 LB.
36"x60"x42"h
NO
2
4

2

SNOOPER
PM 254

54
44'
54
12'
14'
600 LB.
36"x60"x42"h
NO

2

SNOOPER
PM 264

64'
56'

65'

600 LB.

36"x60"x42"h

» 2-Sets of controls (one set at the ground control station, and one set in the basket)

» 1-Year warranty standard

» 180-degrees rotating bucket (available only on Snooper PM 244, Snooper PM 254,

and Snooper PM 264).




