Paxton-Mitchell Snooper® Truck

	SNOOPER SERIES 140-B	SNOOPER SERIES 140-P	SNOOPER SERIES 140-PXL	SNOOPER SERIES 230
HORIZONTAL UNDERBRIDGE REACH	40'	40'	33'	33'
VERTICAL REACH UP	*38' w/ opt overhead	N/A	N/A	30'
VERTICAL REACH DOWN	33'	24'	15'	38'
FENCE CLEARANCE	8'	8'	3.5'	8'
SIDEWALK CLEARANCE	6'	8	N/A	8'
BASKET / PLATFORM CAPACITY	600 LB. total	600 LB.	2,900 LB.	600 LB.
Basket / Platform size	(2) 24"x24"x 42"h	2' x 28' w/ extension	4'x15'x 42" h	36"x60"x42"h
OUTRIGGER TYPE STABILIZERS	YES	YES	YES	NO
ROTATING TURRETS	1	1	1	2
ARTICULATING BOOMS	3	3	3	4
TELESCOPING BOOMS	2	1	2	0
OVERALL LENGTH	32'	32'	40'	40'
OVERALL HEIGHT	12'-6"	12'-6"	13'	12'-6"
HIGHW AY LEGAL	YES	YES	YES	YES

7. /	1 1		
		T1110	
	uCI	Guid	

SNOOPER SERIES 240-B	SNOOPER SERIES 240-P	SNOOPER SERIES 260	SNOOPER PM 244	SNOOPER PM 254	SNOOPER PM 264
52'	40'	60'	44'	54'	64'
45'	N/A	48'	33'	44'	56'
53'	25'	70'	44'	54'	65'
10'	10'	10'	12'	12'	12'
12'	12'	12'	14'	14'	14'
600 LB.	1,500 LB.	600 LB.	600 LB.	600 LB.	600 LB.
36"x60"x42"h	30-1/2" x 22'-34'x42"h	36"x60"x42"h	36"x60"x42"h	36"x60"x42"h	36"x60"x42"h
YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO
2	2	2	2	2	2
4	3	4	4	4	4
3	2	3	2	2	2
40'	40'	40'	40'	40'	40'
13'-6"	13'-6"	13'-6"	13'	13'	13'
YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES

A bridge isn't inspected until the CNOOPER® sees it

Standard Configuration

- ➤ 3-Station intercom system
- ► Emergency hydraulic backup
- ➤ 2-Sets of controls (one set at the ground control station, and one set in the basket)
- ► 1-Year warranty standard
- ▶ 180-degrees rotating bucket (available only on Snooper PM 244, Snooper PM 254, and Snooper PM 264).